LATVIJAS VIEGLATLETIKAS SAVIENIBA

BALTIJAS VALSTU SACENSIBAS
VIEGLATLETIKA
IGAUNIJA - LIETUVA - LATVIJA

REZULTATI

ATHLETIC MATCH
ESTONIA - LITHUANIA - LATVIA

August 19 - 20, 1995
Valmiera



wind + 0,6 m/s
Visockaite
Gotovska
Luksepp
Suhotskaja
Savilova

Karopcikiene

100 m

Agne
Valentina
Rutti
Riina -
Jelena

llona

78

65

74

71

79

66

LIT

LAT

EST

EST

LAT

LIT

11,71
11,79
11,99
12,01
12,36

12,44



wind +0,7 m/s
Visockaite
Jekabsone
Luksepp
Novikova
Konts

Karopcikiene

200m w

Agne
Lana
Rutti
Alina
Inna

llona

78

74

74

78

74

66

LT

LAT

EST

LAT

EST

LIT

23,61
24,18
24,45
25,38
25,41

25,67



Bytautiene
Zalnieravicuite
Ratas

Maria
Novikova

Grunte

400 m W

Vida

Migle

Killu
Sahharova
Alina

Ginta

71

78

75

78

78

69

LIT

LIT

EST

EST

LAT

LAT

55,50
55,73
55,83
56,31
56,32

58,22

6p
5p
4p
3p
2p

1p



Krakoviak
Bytautiene
Anfinogentova
Mangusson
Redliha

Buljukina

800
Irina
Vida
Alina
Maillev
Inese

Natalia

77

71

78

73

77

76

LIT

LIT

LAT

EST

LAT

EST

2.10,85
2.11,46
2.14,87
2.16,12
2.16,67

2.18,78

6p
5p
4p

3p

1p



Sokolnikaite
Celnova
Norvilaite
Osterova
Tuuling

Buljukina

1500 m W

Jorana
Jelena
Linara
Julija
Maldi

Natalia

74

76

79

73

76

LIT

LAT

LIT

LAT

EST

EST

4.26,60
4.27,09
4.30,26
4.38,87
4.56,14

5.15,32



Juodeskiene
Celnova
Birbalaite
Masjunas
Kukk

Muursepp

5000 m W

Inga
Jelena
Vilija
Inna
llle

Tiiu

71

78

66

75

57

55

LIT

LAT

LIT

LAT

EST

EST

16.21,59
16.41,94
16.46,94
17.02,46
17.11,24

18.52,24

6p

4p

3p

2p

1p



wind +1,3
Nazaroviene
Eeskivi
Tiitso
Usaite
Krastina

Holste

100 mH W

Remigija
Tiia

Kartu
Vaida
Andzelika

Anta

67

69

71

77

70

75

LIT

EST

EST

LIT

LAT

LAT

13,67
13,87
14,04
14,70
14,78

15,34

6p
S5p
4p

3p

ip



Jekabsone
Eeskivi
Kostickaja
Kiirats
Liepkalne

Zotova

400

Lana
Tiia

Elena
Kristi
lﬁéﬁ'

Natalija

mH W

74

69

76

78

77

78

LAT

EST

LIT

EST

LAT

LIT

5153
58,00
1.05,36
1.05,92
1.10,15

1.14,39



Gotovska
1,65 1,70
0 0

Leonavicute

1,65 1,70
0 0
Poldots

1,65 1,70
0 0

Jeltshinova

1,60 1,65
0 X0
Krumina
1,60 1,65
0 0

Kurnigenaite
1,60 1,65
0 X0

HIGH JUMP
Valentina
1,75 1,78 1,82
0 0 0
Dalia
1,75 1,78
0 XXX
Liina
1,75 1,78
0 XXX
Oksana
1,70 1,75 1,78
X0 0 XXX
Zanda
1,70 1,75 1,78
0 X0 XXX
Edita
1,70 1,75
XX0 XXX

65
1,86

75

75

80

70

77

LAT

LIT

EST

EST

LAT

LIT

1,82

1,75

1,75

1,75

1,75

1,70

6p

Sp

Sp

3p

2p

1p



Blazevica
6,36 X
+0,9 +0,8
Gotovska

X X
+0,3 +0,4
Naeris

X 6,02
+0,9 +1,1
Berendsen
5,95 X
+1,2 -0,5
Valujevic
5,73 5,56
+0,4 -1,1
Usaite

5,66 5,65
+0,4 -0,9

LONG JUMP W

Jelena
6,09 -
+0,7 -

Valentina

6,00 X
+0,4 +0,7

Virge
6,15 .
+0,1 .

Kristel
5,93 X
+0,7 +0,8

Tatjana
5,65
+0,5

5,55
+0,2

Vaida
- 5,49
+0,4

5,62
+0,1

6,26
+0,7

5,22
+0,8

5,57
+0,6

5,94
+1,2

5,82
-0,6

8,583
-0,3

70

65
6,27
+0,8

69
6,09
+0,9

77

587

+0,5

70
5,62
-0,4

77
5,49
+0,4

LAT

LAT

EST

EST

LIT

LIT

6,36

6,27

6,15

5,95

5,82

5,66

+0,9

+0,8

+0,1

+1,2

+0,4

6p

4p

3p

1p



Blazevica
13,49 13,53
+0,8 +1,5
Mozuriene
12,73 12,66
+1,6 +1,3
Sproge
12,89 12,41
+0,7 +1,2
Toniste
X 12,36

0,0 +0,8
Berendsen
12,27 12,05
+0,9 +0,9
Stupak

- 11,50 X

“+0,5 +1,4

TRIPLE JUMP W

Jelena
13,76 13,48
+1,0 +1,1

llona
12,57 12,65
+1,5 - +0,4

Gundega

% 12,49
- +0,8

Renna
12,77 12,67
+1,2 +1,5 _

Kristel
12,13 11,87
+0,5 +0,9

~ ~Veslava
X 11,37
+1 ,6 "'0,6"'“"

13,68
+0,6

12,91
+1,4

12,69
+1,2

12,70

+1,4

+0,7

+0,3

70 LAT
13,84
+0,8

73 LIT
12,47
+0,3

72 LAT
12,57
+0,7

72 EST

77 EST
12,18
+0,2

78 LIT

13,84

12,91

12,89

12,77

12,27

11,50

+0,8

+1,4

+0,7

+1,3

+0,9

+0,5

6p

Sp

4p

3p

2p



Urbikiene )
15,78 16,71

Runne

14,20 14,70

Nazaroviene

12,65 13,91
Garanca
11,20 11,46
Vahter

11,62 12,47
Suharevska
12,09 12,39

SHOT PUT W

Dangoule
16,36 16,21

Eha

14,69 15,78

Remigija
13,86 14,26

lveta
12,39 12,61

Lea
12.48 X

Kristine
X X

16,48

15,71

12,84

11,47

X

62 LIT
16,64

63 EST
15,40

67 LIT
13,65

64 LAT
11,79

61 EST

12,19

75 LAT
X

16,71

15,78

14,26

12,61

12,48

12,39

6p

S5p

4p

3p



Runne

55,16 49,44

Garanca
X 44,14

Lange

44,12 43,04

Sakalauskaite

41,10 43,60
Vahter
X 39,82

Juodvalkite
27,36 24,54

DISCUS W

Eha
55,36 56,38

Iveta
46,68 X

Malda
46,52 44,56

Raminta
42,82 40,28

Lea
41,82 - 41,72

Sigita
24,92 -

52,94

43,88

42,18

- 40,24

63 EST
51,56

64 LAT
41,32

61 LAT
44,40

77 LIT

41,31

61 EST
41,44

75 LIT

56,38

46,68

46,52

43,60

41,82

27,36

6p

5p

3p



Ramanauskaite

50,32 52,94
Locmele
54,30 X
Skrastina
47,40 51,20
Poldots

4520 47,54
Luur

38,98 45,54

Juodvalkyte
45,44 X

JAVELIN W

Rita
49,88 54,48

Iveta
X 50,70

leva
45,48 45,86

Ruth
44,76 47,74

Madli
44,78 42,28

Sigita
44,32 40,94

X

49,74

46,86

48,18

41,00

43,24

70 LIT

73 LAT

69 LAT
47,50

75 EST
45,76

80 EST

75 LIT
44,10

54,48

54,30

51,20

48,18

45,54

45,44



1

4x100 m W

LATVIA 46,10
Savilova Jelena

Jekabsone Lana

LIETUVA : 46,68
Karopcikiene llona

Visockaite Agne

ESTONIA 46,75
Tiitsoo Kerttu

Suhotskaja Riina

6p
Blazevica Jelena

Gotovska Valentina

Sp
Suliauskaite Rita

Mazuriene llona

4p
Luksepp Rutti

Naeris Virge



4x400 m W

ESTONIA 3.42,82
Sahharova Maria

Ratas Killu

LITHUANIA 3.43,66
Butautiene Vida

Zalnieruvicienite Migle

LATVIA 3.57,14
Grunte Ginta

Novikova Alina

6p
Luksepp Rutti

Eeskivi Tila

Sp
Grybauskiene Oksana

Krakovjak Irina

4p

Nefjodova Ludmila

Uzulina Ginta



wind -0,6 m/s
Insakovs
Baturins
Hamelane
Urbutis
Urbonas

Makijenko

100 m M

Sergejs
Alberts
Andrus
Sauhus
Nerijus

Ergo

71

68

69

76

74

73

LAT

LAT

EST

LIT

LIT

EST

10,45
10,98
11.01
11,06
11.16

11.34



wind +1,4 m/s
Insakovs
Sviklins
Jaansoo
Urbutis
Hamelane

Urbonass

200m M

Sergejs
Inguns
Raihis
Saulius
Andrus

Nerijus

71

73

66

76

69

74

LAT

EST

LIT

EST

LIT

20,92
21,54
22,20
22,28
22,30

22,68



Sviklins
Jaansoo
Uusorg
Larins
Rysovas

Slavinskas

400 m M

Inguns
Rainis
Urmet
Andris.
Sergejus

Saulius

73

66

76

72

80

76

LAT

EST

EST

LAT

LIT

LIT

47,15
48,24
48,28
48,77
50,31

50,63



Tupuritis
Metsala
Holdai
Lacis
Narbutas

Martinka

800 m M

Einars
Marko
Oleg
Viktors
Mindaugas

Evaldas

73

74

76

76

76

75

LAT

EST

EST

LAT

LIT

LIT

1.50,93
1.52,49
1.52,82
1.53,11
1.53,87

1.54,62



Tupuritis
Metsala
Gryzdus
Mand
Venckunas

Alksnis

1500 m M

Einars
Marko
Darius
Indrek .
Tomas

Martins

73

74

72

68

77

75

LAT
EST
LIT
EST
LIT

LAT

3.51,35
3.52,12
3.52,53
3.54,16
3.54,75

3.58,93

6p

'5p

_4p

3p

2p

1p



Haava

Prokopcuks

Virbitskas

Alksnis

Valdmaa

Martinkus

5000 m

Henno
Aleksandrs
Dainius
Martins
Rein -

Darius

M

73

67

71

75

60

71

EST

LAT

LIT

LAT

EST

LIT

14.26,05
14.31,24
14.47,03
14,47,06
14.56,25

15.26,27

6p

Sp

3p

2p



3000 m STEPLCHASE

Lepp Marko
Pukstas Mindaugas
Lamp Veljo
Lukas Giedrius
Fogels Girts
Curkans Arturs

73

78

68

75

71

74

EST

LIT

EST

LIT

LAT

LAT

8.57,98
9.06,94
9.12,72
9.15,77
9.18,53

9.35,28

5p
4p
3p

2p

'1p



wind +0,1 m/s

Kazanovs
Peders
Zulcia
Leetmae
Vorotinskas

Mannik

110 m/H

Igors
Guntis
Anéﬁbs
Hendrik
Gvidas

Hannes

63
73
71
64

77

- 66

LAT

LAT

LIT

EST

LIT

EST

13,64
14,16
14,42
15,04
15,61

16,76

6p

Sp

4p

. 3p

1p



Tebelis
Zigmunds
Vencius
Maner

Genys

400 mMH M

Egils
Marians
Tomas.
Tiit

Remigijus

72

77

74

68

76

LAT

LAT

LIT

EST

LIT

51,01
53,10
55,54
55,84

57,88

6p

Sp

3p

2p



Valdmanis
2,00 2,03
0 -
Kaju

2,00 2,03
0 0
Turban

2,00 2,03
0 0
Varana_uskas
2,00 2,03
0 0
Tolstiks

1,95 2,00
X0 XX0
Rutkausakas
1,90 1,95

0 . 0

HIGH JUMP

Peteris
2,06 2,09
0 0
Ramon
2,06 2,09
X0 X0
Marko
2,06 2,09
0 XXX
Gintaras
2,06 2,09
X0 XX-
Andrejs
2,03
XXX
Mindaugas
2,00
XXX

2,12
0

212
) o

2,12

74
2,15

73

2,15

67

72

77

76

LAT

EST

EST

LIT

LAT

LIT

2,12

2,09

2,06

2,06

2,00

1,95

6p

5p

4p

2p



1

Bukrejev
5.40
0

Vorotinskas

3.60 3.80
0 XX-
Rutkauskas
3.60 3.80
X0 XXX
Harcenko
4.90

XXX
Danilovs
4.80

XXX

Ounap

4.70

POLE VAULT

Valeri

Gvidas

Mindaugas

Aleksandrs

Aleksandrs

Andrus

64

77

76

69

75

69

EST

LIT

LIT

LAT

LAT

EST

5,40 6p
3,60 5p
3,60 4p
0
0
0



Bruziks
7,53 7,31
+1,0 +0,6
Raizgys
6,55 X
+1,4 +1,1
Strikis

X X
+1,0 40,1
Tanaga

X 7,20
+1,4 +1,1
Seaver
7,19 X
-1,0 +1,4

Lukosevicius
6,95 X
+1,1 +1,3

LONG JUMP

Maris
752 7,52
-0,2 +0,1
Audrius
7,44 7,57
+1,0 -+1,4
Andris
6,85 7,49
+0,4 +1,4
Sergei
7.42 7,17
+1,7 +0,7
Urmas
X X
+0,3 +1,0
Tomas
6,82 X
+0,6 +1,8

7,48
+1,6

6,95
+1,1

7,34
+0,6

7,42

+1,5

7,07
+0,4

6,99
0,0

62
7,58
+1,5

69
6,87
+1,8

71
7,28
+2,4

66
+1,2
73

7,20
+0,9

77
6,38
+0,7

LAT

LIT

LAT

EST

EST

LIT

7,58

7,59

7,49

7,42

7,20

6,99

+1,5

+1,4

+1,4

+1,7

+0,9

0,0

2p

1p



Bruziks
16,73
-1,4

Raizgys
16,46
0,0

Tanaga
16,19
1,6

Mannik
14,61
+0,2

Strikis
14,49
-0,3

Juknius
14,29
+1,1

17.07
+0,5

16,34

+0,4

+0,3

14,67

0,0

-0,2

TRIPLE JUMP
Maris
17.39 17.25 17.07
+0,3 +1,0 +1,1
Audrius
16,54 16,47 X
+1,5 +1,1 -0,5
Sergei
16,24 B X
+0,7 - -0,1
Hannes
14,94 X 14,69
-0,4 +1,9 -0,2
Andris
X . 2
+0,6 = i«
Augustinas
X X 14,19
-0,2 +1,2 -0,1

62 LAT
17.40
+0,5

69 LIT
16,61
+1,2

66 EST
+0,3
66 EST

15,16
+1,8

71 LAT
75 LIT

14,63
+0,5

17,40

16,61

16,34

15,16

14,67

14,63

+0,5

+1,2

+0,4

+1,8

0,0

+0,5

Sp

4p

2p



Kiisa

17.05 17.27
Degutis
17.54 17.13
Kuzinkovas
16.52 16.90
Tammaru
16.71 X
Masans
13.96 15.31
Smocs
14.72

14.72

SHOT PUT M

Ants
17.53 18.14

Gintas

17.51 17.31

Nerijus
16.68 16.60

Margus
16.78 16.75

Janis
14.32 X

Andris
X X

16.91

69 EST

68 LIT
17.07

72 LIT
16.63

71 EST

70 LAT
14.94

68 LAT

18,14

17,54

16.90

16,78

15,31

14,72

6p

4p

3p

2p



Kidykas

60,14 58,30

Alekna
58,42

Tammart
58,26 57,78

Smocs
53,98 X

Tafnmaru
48,46 X

Olseika
X X

58,20

|

DISCUS M

Vatslovas

X X 62,12
Virgilijus

60,02 56,28 X
Aleksander

X X 56,52
Andris’

X X 54,38
Margus

X 45,82 46,20
Aruns

45,90 X X

61 LIT
X

72 LIT
60,16

73 EST
57,24

68 LAT
54,86

71 EST
44,92

77 LAT
45,76

62,12

60,16

58,26

54,86

48,46

45,90

5p

2p

1p



Tamm

73,38 73,28

Medisauskas

58,22 59,18
Raudsepp
50,60 53,90
Vingris

50,28 50,70
Mihailovs
39,42 41,16

Kuzinkovas
26,00 X

HAMMER

Juri
X X

Arunas
58,06 X

Mati
53,16 X

Ernests
X 50,16

Jurijs
40,40 41,68

Nerijus
23,74 -

72,78

53,32

X

41,06

57 EST

70 LIT

66 EST

54,86

61 LAT

57 LAT

72 LIT

73,38

59,18

54,86

50,70

41,68

26,00

6p

Sp

2p

ip



Strobinders

X 75,36
Rags

73,62 73,24
Kaleta
69,96 71,32
Jurksas
73,52 67,62
Miksa
57,84 61,28
Kaju

51,60 X

JAVELIN M

Marcis
76,22 74,36

Eriks
75,32 73,52

Marek™
71,62 74,76

Arunas
67,84 X

Kestutis
61,50 63,20

Ramon

77,36

63,84

67 LAT
X

75 LAT
71,88

61 EST
72,72

75 LIT

69 LIT
59,88

73 EST

77,56

75,32

74,76

73,52

63,84

51,60

°p



1

4x100m M

LATVIA 41,33
Sviklins Inguns

Baturins Alberts

ESTONIA 42,74
Tanaga Sergei

Makienko Ergo

LIETUVA 43,34
Urbutis Saulius

Vencius Tomas

6p
Guntis Peders

Insakovs Sergejs

Sp
Hamelane Andrus

Laht Maidu

4p
Urbonas Nerijus

Lukoseviqius Tomas



1

4x400 m M

LATVIA 3.10,00
Tebelis Egils

Sviklins Inguns

Estonia 3.18,59
Mauer Tiit

Uusorg Urmet

LITHUANIA 3.22,30
Rysovas Sergejus

Vencius Tomas

6p

Tupuritis Einars

Larins Andris

5p
Holdai Igor

Holdai Oleg

4p

Slavinskas Saulius

Genys Remigijus



TEAM RESULTS

WOMEN

1.LIETUVA 116 p
2 LATVIA 112 p
3. ESTONIA 97 p

MEN

1. LATVIA 141 p
2. ESTONIA 129 p
3.LIETUVA  110p

FINAL RESULTS

1. LATVIA 253 p
2. LIETUVA 226 p (10 - 1.places)
3. ESTONIA 226 p (7 - 1.places)

Head secretary
Maija Treibaka
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